Race Date
September 23, 2019

Bib No Name

Team - YORK
Team Score (places):41

825 Jackson Geiger
848 Jeff Luka

880 Ethan Summer
818 Emmett Doyle

847 Colin Lewandowski
833 Simon Hildy

864 Jonah Parayil

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Team - NAPERVILLE NORTH
Team Score (places):63

645 Gabriel Ryan

651 Joseph Tennyson
610 Harrison Boelke
641 Cameron Radeke
625 Peter Harrison
658 Evan Zimmerman
632 Sam Kupres

Team - NEUQUA VALLEY
Team Score (places):79

No o~ wDN PR

680 Nathanael Howard
703 Charlie Rook

673 Sachin Fong

693 Jacob Nauman
683 Adam Johnson
676 Andrew Gutierrez
670 Liam Dorsey

Team - NORTH PLAINFIELD
Team Score (places):93

~NOoO b WDNPRE

761 Cooper Shelton
765  Suchir Sumant
762 Nick Simpson
751 Eli Debrock

753 Ashton Earlywine
764 Chris Suarez
758 Sawyer Presson

~No ok wWDN R
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YORK FRESH/SOPH BOYS XC INVITE

Final Team Results

Boys
SOPHOMORE BOYS

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back

Finish Position - 1
Average Time: 10:23.6

1 1 9:57.3 9:57.3 0:00.0
4 5 10:15.8 20:13.1 0:18.5
9 14 10:30.8 30:43.9 0:33.5
12 26 10:335  41:17.4 0:36.2
15 41 10:40.7 51:58.2 0:43.4
(16) (57) 10:41.0  1:02:39.3 0:43.7

(21) (78) 10:50.1  1:13:29.4 0:52.8

Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 10:34.4

3 3 10:05.5 10:05.5 0:00.0
7 10 10:29.7 20:35.2 0:24.2
13 23 10:38.9 31:14.1 0:33.4
18 41 10:43.4  41:57.6 0:37.9
22 63 10:54.4  52:52.0 0:48.9
(28) (91) 11:04.8  1:03:56.8 0:59.3

(35) (126) 11:17.3  1:15:14.2 1:11.8

Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 10:42.6

8 8 10:29.9 10:29.9 0:00.0
10 18 10:31.5 21:015 0:01.5
14 32 10:40.0 31:41.6 0:10.1
23 55 10:55.2 42:36.8 0:25.2
24 79 10:56.2 53:33.0 0:26.2
(29) (108) 11:05.6  1:04:38.7 0:35.6

(31) (139) 11:10.5  1:15:49.2 0:40.5

Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 10:47.4

6 6 10:28.8 10:28.8 0:00.0
17 23 10:42.1 21:11.0 0:13.3
19 42 10:44.1 31:55.2 0:15.3
25 67 11:00.0 42:55.2 0:31.2
26 93 11:01.8 53:57.0 0:32.9
(33) (126) 11:13.5  1:05:10.6 0:44.7

(44) (170) 11:42.3  1:16:53.0 1:13.5
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Race Date
September 23, 2019

YORK FRESH/SOPH BOYS XC INVITE
Final Team Results

Boys
SOPHOMORE BOYS

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - HOFFMAN ESTATES Finish Position- 5
Team Score (places):118 Average Time: 10:54.2
1 535 Getsemani Aguirre 2 2 10:00.2 10:00.2 0:00.0
2 550 Preetpaul Singh 11 13 10:32.8 20:33.0 0:32.5
3 541 Jerry Jimenez 30 43 11:06.7 31:39.8 1:06.4
4 539 Martin Eidenberg 32 75 11:10.9 42:50.7 1:10.6
5 542 Jeffery Lindquist 43 118 11:40.6 54:31.4 1:40.3
6 543 Marcos McNamera (48) (166) 12:29.6  1:07:01.0 2:29.3
7 537 Colin Berg (49) (215) 12:34.6  1:19:35.7 2:34.3
Team - OSWEGO EAST Finish Position- 6
Team Score (places):157 Average Time: 11:11.0
1 730 Charlie McElyea 5 5 10:24.1 10:24.1 0:00.0
2 718 Ronan Cornelius 36 41 11:18.4 21:42.5 0:54.2
3 712 Damon Allison 37 78 11:21.2 33:03.8 0:57.0
4 727 Wil Kieffer 38 116 11:23.2 44:27.0 0:59.0
5 736 Justin Rickenbaugh 41 157 11:27.9 55:55.0 1:03.8
6 714 Brady Benoit (42) (199) 11:29.4  1:.07:24.4 1:05.2
Team - MARMION Finish Position - 7
Team Score (places):195 Average Time: 11:49.6
1 563 Niraj Abraham 20 20 10:49.4 10:49.4 0:00.0
2 580 Jack Schokora 34 54 11:15.7 22:05.1 0:26.3
3 565 Nico Carrera 45 99 12:07.8 34:12.9 1:18.4
4 572 Justin Harron 46 145 12:09.3 46:22.3 1:19.9
5 578 Matt Lazcano 50 195 12:45.9 59:08.3 1:56.5
6 575 Edmund Koch (52) (247) 13:39.3  1:12:47.6 2:49.9
Team - METEA VALLEY Finish Position- 8
Team Score (places):204 Average Time: 11:47.7
1 599 Bosworth Owen 27 27 11:04.2 11:04.2 0:00.0
2 591 Musunuri Haricharan 39 66 11:23.6 22:27.8 0:19.3
3 590 Lamsma Benjamin 40 106 11:24.4 33:52.3 0:20.1
4 603 Hall Trenton 47 153 12:12.7 46:05.0 1:08.4
5 596 Black Lucas 51 204 12:53.8 58:58.9 1:49.6
6 597 Berglind Max (53) (257) 14:16.2  1:13:15.2 3:12.0

Team - LARKIN
Team Score (places):Inc.
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Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
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YORK FRESH/SOPH BOYS XC INVITE

Race Date
September 23, 2019 Final Team Results
Boys
SOPHOMORE BOYS
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - LARKIN Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 560 Andy Salazar Less Than 5 11:05.3 11:05.3 0:00.0
2 555 Jorge Garcia Less Than 5 12:49.2 23:54.5 1:43.9
Team - SOUTH PLAINFIELD Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 770 Scott Crabb Less Than 5 10:27.7 10:27.7 0:00.0
2 788 Grant Swanson Less Than 5 11:01.2 21:28.9 0:335
3 790 Emiliano Venegas Less Than 5 11:09.4 32:38.3 0:41.7
4 780 Adam Johnson Less Than 5 11:57.8 44:36.2 1:30.1
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